
2014 Hawkesbury Dressage Championships
Official Results31st May - 1st June 201 Official Competitive

1

Maybelle Farm Preliminary 1.2 Official Competitive Championship   (Sat)

E H C M B Total
Julie Jones

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
106 TS WUNDERBAR Claire Seidl 72.692 (1) 0.000 (0) 72.6920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
5298 STANMORE PARK ROYSTON Suzanne Doyle 70.577 (2) 0.000 (0) 70.5770.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
6860 KILFEERA SHAMAN Jayna Prell 68.654 (3) 0.000 (0) 68.6540.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
5767 BRADGATE PARK DUBONNET Maree Gawley 68.654 (3) 0.000 (0) 68.6540.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
5813 FM PAPARAZZI Eilish Dawson 67.500 (5) 0.000 (0) 67.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
7961 BB BLUSH Carolyn Henley 67.500 (5) 0.000 (0) 67.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
6678 SS WELT SONNET Lucie Vander Schalk 67.115 (7) 0.000 (0) 67.1150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7
7983 REVELWOOD RADIANT KISS Ben Terry 66.538 (8) 0.000 (0) 66.5380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8
582 FURST FLING Robyn Targa 65.962 (9) 0.000 (0) 65.9620.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9
7698 SANDRO BLISS Rosann Tyler 65.769 (10) 0.000 (0) 65.7690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10
53 MATTANO C Kathy Shelley 65.577 (11) 0.000 (0) 65.5770.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11
8239 ENOUGH SAID Deearne Brain 65.385 (12) 0.000 (0) 65.3850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12
8217 RIVERSIDE SUGAR KUBE Niki Rose 65.192 (13) 0.000 (0) 65.1920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13
6315 SP TRILOGY Kristen Bailey 64.615 (14) 0.000 (0) 64.6150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14
7285 SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ Eliza Newton 64.231 (15) 0.000 (0) 64.2310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15
123 SAMBUCCA Brett Peel 64.231 (15) 0.000 (0) 64.2310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15
7056 AP ALEGRIA Taylah Collins 63.846 (17) 0.000 (0) 63.8460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17
4937 NORTHERN DISCOVERY Jane Josephs 63.077 (18) 0.000 (0) 63.0770.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 18
HDC04 HERBIE BLAKEMORE Dianne White 62.885 (19) 0.000 (0) 62.8850.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 19
7142 HOLLANDS BEND FIDELIA Leigh Richardson 62.692 (20) 0.000 (0) 62.6920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 20
7773 ALOHA VALLETTA Melanie Doyle 61.346 (21) 0.000 (0) 61.3460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 21
2692 KINGSLEE PARK ANNIKKA Nadine Stadthaus 60.192 (22) 0.000 (0) 60.1920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 22
8149 CORDEAUX SUPERNOVA David McKinnon 57.692 (23) 0.000 (0) 57.6920.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 23
7443 RAISON D'ETRE Cynthia Stanton 56.154 (24) 0.000 (0) 56.1540.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 24
8242 PS LUCKY KNIGHT Julia Cherry 53.654 (25) 0.000 (0) 53.6540.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 25
7771 RUBY BRIGHT R Amy Gale 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
7255 GUNDIMAINE Rebecca  Coventry 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 RET

Sunday, 1 June 2014 3:35:52 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Hawkesbury Dressage Championships
Official Results31st May - 1st June 201 Official Competitive
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Maybelle Farm Preliminary 1.3 Official Competitive Championship   (Sat)

E H C M B Total
Michelle Christiansen

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
5298 STANMORE PARK ROYSTON Suzanne Doyle 72.174 (1) 0.000 (0) 72.1740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
106 TS WUNDERBAR Claire Seidl 71.087 (2) 0.000 (0) 71.0870.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
8217 RIVERSIDE SUGAR KUBE Niki Rose 69.565 (3) 0.000 (0) 69.5650.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
5767 BRADGATE PARK DUBONNET Maree Gawley 67.609 (4) 0.000 (0) 67.6090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
7983 REVELWOOD RADIANT KISS Ben Terry 66.957 (5) 0.000 (0) 66.9570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
7961 BB BLUSH Carolyn Henley 66.304 (6) 0.000 (0) 66.3040.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6
6315 SP TRILOGY Kristen Bailey 66.087 (7) 0.000 (0) 66.0870.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7
582 FURST FLING Robyn Targa 66.087 (7) 0.000 (0) 66.0870.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7
7285 SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ Eliza Newton 65.435 (9) 0.000 (0) 65.4350.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9
7698 SANDRO BLISS Rosann Tyler 65.217 (10) 0.000 (0) 65.2170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10
6678 SS WELT SONNET Lucie Vander Schalk 63.261 (11) 0.000 (0) 63.2610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11
HDC04 HERBIE BLAKEMORE Dianne White 62.391 (12) 0.000 (0) 62.3910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12
7056 AP ALEGRIA Taylah Collins 61.739 (13) 0.000 (0) 61.7390.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13
4937 NORTHERN DISCOVERY Jane Josephs 60.652 (14) 0.000 (0) 60.6520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14
6860 KILFEERA SHAMAN Jayna Prell 60.435 (15) 0.000 (0) 60.4350.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15
7443 RAISON D'ETRE Cynthia Stanton 60.000 (16) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16
8149 CORDEAUX SUPERNOVA David McKinnon 60.000 (16) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16
7142 HOLLANDS BEND FIDELIA Leigh Richardson 59.783 (18) 0.000 (0) 59.7830.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 18
5813 FM PAPARAZZI Eilish Dawson 58.913 (19) 0.000 (0) 58.9130.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19
6395 TS WATCHOUT Melissa Yee 57.826 (20) 0.000 (0) 57.8260.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 20
8239 ENOUGH SAID Deearne Brain 56.957 (21) 0.000 (0) 56.9570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 21
2692 KINGSLEE PARK ANNIKKA Nadine Stadthaus 56.522 (22) 0.000 (0) 56.5220.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 22
7255 GUNDIMAINE Rebecca  Coventry 56.087 (23) 0.000 (0) 56.0870.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 23
7773 ALOHA VALLETTA Melanie Doyle 55.870 (24) 0.000 (0) 55.8700.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 24
2745 W SIR WELTSPEAR Tori Mcbeath 54.783 (25) 0.000 (0) 54.7830.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 25
4970 EGO CONQUISTADOR Jan Tribe 51.739 (26) 0.000 (0) 51.7390.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 26
7771 RUBY BRIGHT R Amy Gale 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
8242 PS LUCKY KNIGHT Julia Cherry 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 1 June 2014 3:35:53 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Hawkesbury Dressage Championships
Official Results31st May - 1st June 201 Official Competitive

2

Maybelle Farm Preliminary 1.3 Official Competitive Championship   (Sat)

53 MATTANO C Kathy Shelley 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 RET

Sunday, 1 June 2014 3:35:54 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Hawkesbury Dressage Championships
Official Results31st May - 1st June 201 Official Competitive
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Yarramin Stables Preliminary 1.2 Pony Official Competitive Championship   (Sat)

E H C M B Total
Sharon Fairbanks Kimberley Davis

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Pony
P999 KIRRANG ROSEWOOD Kathy  Turner 69.038 (2) 62.500 (3) 65.7690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
P1222 NORTHERN LIGHTS Tanisha  Ryan 67.308 (4) 63.846 (1) 65.5770.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
P1276 EVERGREEN HULLABALOO Tracey Stead 66.731 (5) 63.846 (1) 65.2880.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
P1118 VITO DIMA Anne‐Katrin Liebe 67.885 (3) 61.154 (5) 64.5190.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 4
P1252 BAMBOROUGH FAIRY TALE Tahlia Coleiro 66.731 (5) 61.923 (4) 64.3270.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
P969 INDECENT DE ROTHBURY Erin Muldoon 65.962 (7) 61.154 (5) 63.5580.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6
P227 GLENORMISTON PADDY CATON Elayne Verner 71.154 (1) 55.385 (9) 63.2690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7
P707 SANLIRRA CONFESSION Priya Mason 60.962 (8) 57.308 (7) 59.1350.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8
P239 PATRIA CHOCOLATE RIPPLE Alysha Faets 60.962 (8) 56.923 (8) 58.9420.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9
P187 ROCKSBURY OLIVER TWIST Jacinta Bell 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 1 June 2014 3:35:54 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Hawkesbury Dressage Championships
Official Results31st May - 1st June 201 Official Competitive
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Yarramin Stables Preliminary 1.3 Pony Official Competitive Championship   (Sat)

E H C M B Total
Nell Marshman

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Pony
P1222 NORTHERN LIGHTS Tanisha  Ryan 68.478 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.4780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
P969 INDECENT DE ROTHBURY Erin Muldoon 63.696 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.6960.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
P999 KIRRANG ROSEWOOD Kathy  Turner 63.478 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.4780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
P1252 BAMBOROUGH FAIRY TALE Tahlia Coleiro 61.522 (4) 0.000 (0) 61.5220.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
P1276 EVERGREEN HULLABALOO Tracey Stead 59.565 (5) 0.000 (0) 59.5650.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
P227 GLENORMISTON PADDY CATON Elayne Verner 59.130 (6) 0.000 (0) 59.1300.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 6
P1118 VITO DIMA Anne‐Katrin Liebe 57.174 (7) 0.000 (0) 57.1740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7
P239 PATRIA CHOCOLATE RIPPLE Alysha Faets 56.957 (8) 0.000 (0) 56.9570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 8
P707 SANLIRRA CONFESSION Priya Mason 55.435 (9) 0.000 (0) 55.4350.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9
P187 ROCKSBURY OLIVER TWIST Jacinta Bell 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 1 June 2014 3:35:54 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Hawkesbury Dressage Championships
Official Results31st May - 1st June 201 Official Competitive
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Novice 2.1 Official Competitive   (Sat)

E H C M B Total
Susan Landers Sarina Hurst

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
5589 HILLBREEZE STAND OUT Damon  Barlow 73.889 (2) 70.000 (1) 71.9440.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
6219 F1 SONNY BILL Helen Macaskill 77.019 (1) 60.370 (9) 68.6940.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 2
7338 WILLOW THE WISP Debbie Eisenhauer‐Rodne 71.111 (3) 61.111 (8) 66.1110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
199 TS WORLD MAGIC Claire Seidl 68.889 (4) 62.963 (5) 65.9260.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
7961 BB BLUSH Carolyn Henley 67.222 (6) 63.333 (3) 65.2780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
2811 DASIMLE BUZZ Danielle Leek 64.815 (10) 64.815 (2) 64.8150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6
5579 FURST FIACHRE Matthew Anderson 65.185 (8) 62.963 (5) 64.0740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 7
2117 LA CILLA Jane Toohey 68.148 (5) 57.778 (17) 62.9630.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8
6142 ARGENTILLE GUESS WOT? Laura  Featherston 67.037 (7) 57.407 (18) 62.2220.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 9
7017 NEW WORLD LADY MAGRITTE Ashleigh Kuipers 64.259 (11) 59.259 (12) 61.7590.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10
2891 BEAM ME UP SCOTTY Deborah Duff 63.889 (12) 59.444 (11) 61.6670.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11
7170 PLATYPUS RUN CHICAGO Amy Tennant 65.185 (8) 57.037 (19) 61.1110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12
2928 HB FURSTIN FROHLICH Catherine Tzinberg 63.519 (13) 57.963 (16) 60.7410.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13
3014 EMMERSON PARK MR BAX Niki Turner 58.889 (19) 62.407 (7) 60.6480.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14
4825 EASTERN STAR CAPONE Michelle Robson 60.870 (16) 60.370 (9) 60.6200.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15
3176 KAPTAIN ARTHUR PHILLIP  Penelope Austin 61.852 (15) 58.704 (14) 60.2780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16
6270 PRESIDENTE IX Ben Terry 60.370 (17) 59.259 (12) 59.8150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17
2724 HV HIS HONOUR Jordan Evans 56.111 (21) 63.148 (4) 59.6300.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 18
6395 TS WATCHOUT Melissa Yee 58.889 (19) 58.333 (15) 58.6110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19
2745 W SIR WELTSPEAR Tori Mcbeath 63.333 (14) 53.889 (21) 58.6110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19
2614 FREDA Catharine Salter 59.444 (18) 54.074 (20) 56.7590.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 21
8146 BLACK MYSTERY Natalie Bird 52.963 (22) 42.593 (22) 47.7780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 22
HDC08 KP CORRADO Jessica Manson 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 0
HDC12 TWO CHANCES Jessica Manson 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 0

Sunday, 1 June 2014 3:35:54 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Hawkesbury Dressage Championships
Official Results31st May - 1st June 201 Official Competitive
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Novice 2.2 Official Competitive   (Sat)

E H C M B Total
Jan Geary

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
199 TS WORLD MAGIC Claire Seidl 67.714 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
5579 FURST FIACHRE Matthew Anderson 67.000 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
7338 WILLOW THE WISP Debbie Eisenhauer‐Rodne 66.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 66.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
6219 F1 SONNY BILL Helen Macaskill 64.857 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
2117 LA CILLA Jane Toohey 64.429 (5) 0.000 (0) 64.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
5589 HILLBREEZE STAND OUT Damon  Barlow 63.429 (6) 0.000 (0) 63.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6
2811 DASIMLE BUZZ Danielle Leek 63.143 (7) 0.000 (0) 63.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7
2928 HB FURSTIN FROHLICH Catherine Tzinberg 62.286 (8) 0.000 (0) 62.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8
4825 EASTERN STAR CAPONE Michelle Robson 62.000 (9) 0.000 (0) 62.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 9
6413 JR DIRTY DEEDS Caroline Balog 61.857 (10) 0.000 (0) 61.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10
2724 HV HIS HONOUR Jordan Evans 61.857 (10) 0.000 (0) 61.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10
3176 KAPTAIN ARTHUR PHILLIP  Penelope Austin 61.143 (12) 0.000 (0) 61.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12
7170 PLATYPUS RUN CHICAGO Amy Tennant 60.714 (13) 0.000 (0) 60.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13
6808 CP LORD ALFRED Katherine Strelein 58.571 (14) 0.000 (0) 58.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14
2614 FREDA Catharine Salter 56.857 (15) 0.000 (0) 56.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15
6142 ARGENTILLE GUESS WOT? Laura  Featherston 56.829 (16) 0.000 (0) 56.8290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16
2416 AUSSIE GATO Jennifer Goodwin 55.429 (17) 0.000 (0) 55.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17
4970 EGO CONQUISTADOR Jan Tribe 55.000 (18) 0.000 (0) 55.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 18
7017 NEW WORLD LADY MAGRITTE Ashleigh Kuipers 54.714 (19) 0.000 (0) 54.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19
3014 EMMERSON PARK MR BAX Niki Turner 54.000 (20) 0.000 (0) 54.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 20
2891 BEAM ME UP SCOTTY Deborah Duff 53.714 (21) 0.000 (0) 53.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 21
8146 BLACK MYSTERY Natalie Bird 52.429 (22) 0.000 (0) 52.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 22
HDC08 KP CORRADO Jessica Manson 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
HDC10 TWO CHANCES Jessica Manson 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

Sunday, 1 June 2014 3:35:54 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Hawkesbury Dressage Championships
Official Results31st May - 1st June 201 Official Competitive
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Novice 2.1 Pony Official Competitive   (Sat)

E H C M B Total
Sharon Fairbanks Kimberley Davis

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Pony
P752 ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST Samantha Loane 66.296 (1) 60.926 (1) 63.6110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
P972 CANYON SAVANNAH Rohini Crombie 64.630 (2) 59.630 (3) 62.1300.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
P101 KIRALA SPOTLIGHT Sophie Artup 62.222 (4) 60.741 (2) 61.4810.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
P1019 NP SHOWER OF DREAMS Suzanne Worsley 62.593 (3) 55.185 (4) 58.8890.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

Sunday, 1 June 2014 3:35:54 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Hawkesbury Dressage Championships
Official Results31st May - 1st June 201 Official Competitive
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Novice 2.2 Pony Official Competitive   (Sat)

E H C M B Total
Sharon Fairbanks Kimberley Davis

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Pony
P972 CANYON SAVANNAH Rohini Crombie 66.429 (1) 63.571 (1) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
P101 KIRALA SPOTLIGHT Sophie Artup 61.000 (5) 62.429 (2) 61.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
P752 ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST Samantha Loane 62.714 (3) 59.714 (3) 61.2140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
P1019 NP SHOWER OF DREAMS Suzanne Worsley 63.857 (2) 57.857 (5) 60.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
P1252 BAMBOROUGH FAIRY TALE Tahlia Coleiro 61.714 (4) 59.429 (4) 60.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5

Sunday, 1 June 2014 3:35:54 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Hawkesbury Dressage Championships
Official Results31st May - 1st June 201 Official Competitive
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Ashbree Saddlery Elementary 3.2 Official Competitive Championship   (Sat)

E H C M B Total
Lauren James Sue Lewis

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
6931 JOOLS M Jacqui Wilson 68.333 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.6390.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.944 (1) 0 1
1111 LETS JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson‐Fellows 71.667 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.3610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.056 (8) 0 2
3272 LETS REMINISCE Penny Barrett 67.500 (4) 0.000 (0) 66.9440.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.389 (2) 0 3
1 VLADAMIRE Z Peter Turner 69.167 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.7640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.361 (13) 0 4

2834 REMI FIRST EDITION Maree Pascale 63.333 (9) 0.000 (0) 64.8610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.389 (2) 0 5
6398 SULITANOS Matthew Anderson 63.056 (10) 0.000 (0) 64.4440.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.833 (4) 0 6
6940 GOTICO PARK REGARLO Leanne Cameron 65.972 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.9580.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.944 (15) 0 7
HDC14 CABALLERIZA MATEO Ben Terry 63.472 (8) 0.000 (0) 63.5420.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.611 (6) 0 8
7981 HALCYON DAYS Alexandra Townsend 64.444 (6) 0.000 (0) 63.5420.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.639 (11) 0 8
3478 LAGO FRANCISCO Dee Vodden 63.889 (7) 0.000 (0) 63.4030.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.917 (9) 0 10
5689 DIVINA David McKinnon 62.639 (13) 0.000 (0) 62.7780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.917 (9) 0 11
7555 TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY Sienna Hawkins 62.778 (12) 0.000 (0) 62.7080.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.639 (11) 0 12
6708 FRISO VAN GELDER Susan Schepisi 61.528 (14) 0.000 (0) 62.4310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.333 (7) 0 13
7914 DINKUM DESTINY Tuula Judd 63.056 (10) 0.000 (0) 62.2220.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.389 (16) 0 14
5122 NEVERSFELDE WHISPER Rachel Adam 60.972 (15) 0.000 (0) 61.5970.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.222 (14) 0 15
7941 RAJASTAR David McKinnon 58.056 (16) 0.000 (0) 61.4580.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.861 (5) 0 16
3864 F1 ROMANZA Sally‐ann Barbera 57.639 (18) 0.000 (0) 58.8190.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.000 (17) 1 17
1202 NOVA REGAL Liam Hams 56.944 (20) 0.000 (0) 58.1250.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.306 (18) 2 18
1452 KARABIL BINDAREE Gayle Falconer 57.500 (19) 0.000 (0) 57.9170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.333 (19) 0 19
2416 AUSSIE GATO Jennifer Goodwin 57.917 (17) 0.000 (0) 57.6390.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.361 (20) 0 20
284 BLUEFIELDS FIDERGLANZ Megan Joerg 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 ELIM
1460 PARODIE Alexandra Townsend 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Ashbree Saddlery Elementary 3.3 Official Competitive Championship   (Sat)

E H C M B Total
Sue Turner Davies Cathy Padgen

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
5689 DIVINA David McKinnon 72.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.87567.750 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
1111 LETS JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson‐Fellows 69.250 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.62568.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
7981 HALCYON DAYS Alexandra Townsend 66.750 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.56368.375 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
3272 LETS REMINISCE Penny Barrett 61.625 (14) 0.000 (0) 66.37571.125 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
6940 GOTICO PARK REGARLO Leanne Cameron 65.125 (7) 0.000 (0) 65.00064.875 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
6931 JOOLS M Jacqui Wilson 66.375 (5) 0.000 (0) 65.00063.625 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
1 VLADAMIRE Z Peter Turner 66.625 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.75062.875 (10) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7

6398 SULITANOS Matthew Anderson 65.750 (6) 0.000 (0) 64.68863.625 (7) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8
7555 TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY Sienna Hawkins 62.500 (11) 0.000 (0) 63.50064.500 (6) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9
2834 REMI FIRST EDITION Maree Pascale 61.875 (13) 0.000 (0) 62.43863.000 (9) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10
3478 LAGO FRANCISCO Dee Vodden 65.000 (8) 0.000 (0) 62.37559.750 (12) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11
5122 NEVERSFELDE WHISPER Rachel Adam 62.375 (12) 0.000 (0) 62.00061.625 (11) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 12
6708 FRISO VAN GELDER Susan Schepisi 64.500 (9) 0.000 (0) 60.87557.250 (17) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13
HDC14 CABALLERIZA MATEO Ben Terry 62.625 (10) 0.000 (0) 60.43858.250 (15) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14
7914 DINKUM DESTINY Tuula Judd 60.125 (16) 0.000 (0) 59.50058.875 (14) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15
284 BLUEFIELDS FIDERGLANZ Megan Joerg 60.750 (15) 0.000 (0) 58.37556.000 (18) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16
1460 PARODIE Alexandra Townsend 58.750 (17) 0.000 (0) 58.18857.625 (16) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17
7941 RAJASTAR David McKinnon 54.500 (20) 0.000 (0) 57.06359.625 (13) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 18
1202 NOVA REGAL Liam Hams 56.250 (18) 0.000 (0) 55.93855.625 (19) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 19
1452 KARABIL BINDAREE Gayle Falconer 54.750 (19) 0.000 (0) 53.50052.250 (20) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 20
3864 F1 ROMANZA Sally‐ann Barbera 53.250 (21) 0.000 (0) 52.18851.125 (21) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 21
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Imperial Floats Advanced 5.2 Official Competitive Championship   (Sat)

E H C M B Total
Jill Cobcroft

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
246 AMERIGO Roger Fitzhardinge HC 68.143 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 HC
477 CHALLENGER JACARANDA Rochelle King‐andrews 65.857 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
7031 ROSETTA Daniella Dierks 65.286 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
6945 CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa 65.143 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
5306 REMI BEELZEBUB Jessica Robinson 64.714 (5) 0.000 (0) 64.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
889 KOLORA STUD FALKRICH II Lucinda Brownjohn 62.429 (6) 0.000 (0) 62.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
5846 TIMMY ALMIGHTY Annabelle Warren 60.143 (7) 0.000 (0) 60.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6
2423 HARVEST LASSETER Monique Lowe 59.571 (8) 0.000 (0) 59.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7
726 LARAPINTA FREESPIRIT Lizzie Wilson‐Fellows 59.143 (9) 0.000 (0) 59.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8
545 OVERBROOK BOXER Michele Jorna 58.857 (10) 0.000 (0) 58.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9
3113 TOCCATO Lucas Hurps 58.571 (11) 0.000 (0) 58.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 10
145 KLEINER MANN Bettina Dauner 58.286 (12) 0.000 (0) 58.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 11
4843 CARTUSO Krysten Lituri 57.857 (13) 0.000 (0) 57.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12
2129 JERIMIAH F Lauren Rowston 57.857 (13) 0.000 (0) 57.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 12
3168 STRIKING LIGHTS R Sarah Cullen 54.714 (15) 0.000 (0) 54.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14
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Imperial Floats Advanced 5.3 Official Competitive Championship   (Sat)

E H C M B Total
Pamela Russell-Green Di Georgeff

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
4843 CARTUSO Krysten Lituri 67.237 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.6180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 70.000 (1) 0 1
6945 CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa 65.132 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.3680.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 69.605 (2) 0 2
2423 HARVEST LASSETER Monique Lowe 63.816 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.7890.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.763 (3) 0 3
2608 LUNGDA TABOO Emmanuelle Josz 65.789 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.5260.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.263 (8) 0 4
5306 REMI BEELZEBUB Jessica Robinson 62.763 (6) 0.000 (0) 64.1450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.526 (7) 0 5
5846 TIMMY ALMIGHTY Annabelle Warren 63.553 (5) 0.000 (0) 63.8820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.211 (10) 0 6
477 CHALLENGER JACARANDA Rochelle King‐andrews 61.184 (7) 0.000 (0) 63.6840.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.184 (5) 0 7
889 KOLORA STUD FALKRICH II Lucinda Brownjohn 58.553 (11) 0.000 (0) 63.0260.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.500 (4) 0 8
726 LARAPINTA FREESPIRIT Lizzie Wilson‐Fellows 60.395 (8) 0.000 (0) 62.5660.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.737 (9) 0 9
3113 TOCCATO Lucas Hurps 59.474 (9) 0.000 (0) 62.5660.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.658 (6) 0 9
3168 STRIKING LIGHTS R Sarah Cullen 58.816 (10) 0.000 (0) 61.0530.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.289 (11) 0 11
1973 VENTUROSO Mark  Kiddle  57.368 (12) 0.000 (0) 59.0790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.789 (12) 1 12
145 KLEINER MANN Bettina Dauner 52.105 (13) 0.000 (0) 55.3290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.553 (13) 0 13
2129 JERIMIAH F Lauren Rowston 50.921 (14) 0.000 (0) 52.9610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 55.000 (14) 1 14
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Hawkesbury Equine Vet Clinic Prix St Georges Official Competitive Championship (Sat)

E H C M B Total
Nell Marshman Barb Vial

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
4843 CARTUSO Krysten Lituri 69.211 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.3420.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 69.474 (4) 0 1
5020 WALLSTRASSE Niki Rose 64.737 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.9610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 71.184 (1) 0 2
7677 FLOYDTINA Jacqui Van Montfrans 65.395 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.9610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 70.526 (2) 0 2
2996 QUINTO 26 Pamela Bode 63.421 (4) 0.000 (0) 66.5790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 69.737 (3) 0 4
3045 JARRARA PARK SUPERSTITION Penelope Austin 62.105 (5) 0.000 (0) 65.1970.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.289 (5) 0 5
2608 LUNGDA TABOO Emmanuelle Josz 61.711 (6) 0.000 (0) 64.0790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.447 (7) 0 6
4735 CJP DONNER KOHL Mark Dowling 56.842 (8) 0.000 (0) 62.1050.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.368 (6) 0 7
2256 JAY CEE MR BEAUJANGLES Samantha Loane 58.684 (7) 0.000 (0) 60.7240.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.763 (8) 0 8
1973 VENTUROSO Mark  Kiddle  53.947 (9) 0.000 (0) 57.9610.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.974 (9) 0 9
5114 DELTRY SORRENTO Joady Artup 50.789 (10) 0.000 (0) 54.4080.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.026 (10) 0 10
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Hawkesbury Equine Vet Clinic Intermediate I Official Competitive Championship  (Sat)

E H C M B Total
Jill Cobcroft Flora Robson

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
7677 FLOYDTINA Jacqui Van Montfrans 61.316 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.42165.526 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
4735 CJP DONNER KOHL Mark Dowling 56.974 (4) 0.000 (0) 59.67162.368 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
2996 QUINTO 26 Pamela Bode 59.211 (2) 0.000 (0) 58.48757.763 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
5020 WALLSTRASSE Niki Rose 57.763 (3) 0.000 (0) 57.96158.158 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
2256 JAY CEE MR BEAUJANGLES Samantha Loane 52.105 (5) 0.000 (0) 54.27656.447 (5) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
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Intermediate A Official Competitive  (Sat)

E H C M B Total
Flora Robson Jill Cobcroft

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Pony
P640 ROSTHWAITE TINKERBELL Pamela Bice 61.429 (1) 0.000 (0) 58.35755.286 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
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Flexible Fit Intermediate II Official Competitive Championship  (Sat)

E H C M B Total
Flora Robson Jill Cobcroft

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
5060 WAITANO Mark  Kiddle  62.895 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.30371.711 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
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Flexible Fit Grand Prix Official Competitive Championship  (Sat)

E H C M B Total
Jill Cobcroft Flora Robson

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
705 OSCAR B Kate Taylor‐Wheat 59.100 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.05061.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
5060 WAITANO Mark  Kiddle  60.400 (1) 0.000 (0) 58.35056.300 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 2
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Horseland Dural Young Horse 4YO Official Competitive Championship   (Sat)

E H C M B Total
rshman, Pamela Russell

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
112 TS WICKED Claire Seidl 8.160 (1) 0.000 (0) 8.1600.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
106 TS WUNDERBAR Claire Seidl 8.060 (2) 0.000 (0) 8.0600.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

HDC04 HERBIE BLAKEMORE Dianne White 8.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 8.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
349 HV DON STAR Jordan Evans 7.720 (4) 0.000 (0) 7.7200.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

HDC07 JIVENCHY Rebecca  Coventry 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
Pony
P1328 TALIEM TAKARA Alysha Faets 5.940 (1) 0.000 (0) 5.9400.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
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Horseland Dural Young Horse 5YO Official Competitive Championship    (Sat)

E H C M B Total
rshman, Pamela Russell

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
199 TS WORLD MAGIC Claire Seidl 7.260 (1) 0.000 (0) 7.2600.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
6395 TS WATCHOUT Melissa Yee 6.760 (2) 0.000 (0) 6.7600.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
7601 MERIDIAN PORTRAIT IN MOTION Paige Richards 6.460 (3) 0.000 (0) 6.4600.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
7956 MALLYON HILLS MONET Rachel Lollback 6.300 (4) 0.000 (0) 6.3000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
7443 RAISON D'ETRE Cynthia Stanton 5.720 (5) 0.000 (0) 5.7200.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
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Horseland Dural Young Horse 6YO Official Competitive Championship    (Sat)

E H C M B Total
rshman, Pamela Russell

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
60 FIDERDANZ Nadia Coghlan 7.400 (1) 0.000 (0) 7.4000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
5589 HILLBREEZE STAND OUT Damon  Barlow 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Preparatory C - Closed Unrestricted    (Sat)

E H C M B Total
Karlyn Hawkins

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
8267 BAYVIEW PARK FLORECITA Tori Mcbeath 67.250 (1) 0.000 (0) 67.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 1
7026 PW GLUCKSSTERN Bettina Dauner 66.750 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.7500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
HDC13 BRIGHTON PARK CRISPIN Natalie Smith 59.500 (3) 0.000 (0) 59.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 3
1913 MATCHAM MISCHIEF Sue Baker 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
355 TS WILDFOX Krystina Burdekin 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
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Preparatory D - Closed Unrestricted    (Sat)

E H C M B Total
Karlyn Hawkins

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
8267 BAYVIEW PARK FLORECITA Tori Mcbeath 66.579 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.5790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
7026 PW GLUCKSSTERN Bettina Dauner 63.947 (2) 0.000 (0) 63.9470.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
P1220 ROGUE HAVEN JAFFA Lucia Rogan 62.368 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.3680.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
HDC18 SWOOPY Danielle James 61.053 (4) 0.000 (0) 61.0530.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
P1221 WILLOWCROFT FINE DESIGN Isabella Rogan 58.684 (5) 0.000 (0) 58.6840.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
HDC16 FLASH Carmen Smith 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
1913 MATCHAM MISCHIEF Sue Baker 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Preliminary 1.2 Closed Unrestricted   (Sat)

E H C M B Total
Michelle Becchio

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
2156 EPPLESTON Annette Kohen 68.462 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.4620.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
33 LEOPARD NOIR Catherine Cupit 67.500 (2) 0.000 (0) 67.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2

HDC02 ELMO Miranda Coulson 65.577 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.5770.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 3
HDC17 PURBECK COSMOLOGIST Angela Shacklady 64.423 (4) 0.000 (0) 64.4230.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
HDC18 SWOOPY Danielle James 62.115 (5) 0.000 (0) 62.1150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 5
HDC13 BRIGHTON PARK CRISPIN Natalie Smith 60.962 (6) 0.000 (0) 60.9620.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6
5951 NORTHERN AKEETA Dodi Rogan 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
HDC16 FLASH Carmen Smith 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
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Preliminary 1.3 Closed Unrestricted   (Sat)

E H C M B Total
Karlyn Hawkins

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
HDC17 PURBECK COSMOLOGIST Angela Shacklady 65.870 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.8700.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
7285 SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ Eliza Newton 65.217 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.2170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
HDC02 ELMO Miranda Coulson 65.000 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
HDC15 CECIL Talina Wilson 60.217 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.2170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
2156 EPPLESTON Annette Kohen 60.217 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.2170.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
5951 NORTHERN AKEETA Dodi Rogan 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Novice 2.1 Closed Unrestricted   (Sat)

E H C M B Total
Sharon Fairbanks Kimberley Davis

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
HDC15 CECIL Talina Wilson 52.222 (1) 50.556 (1) 51.3890.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
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Preliminary 1.1 Official Competitive Horse/Pony (Sun)

E H C M B Total
Marilyn Owen

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
8217 RIVERSIDE SUGAR KUBE Niki Rose 72.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 72.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
7961 BB BLUSH Carolyn Henley 71.591 (2) 0.000 (0) 71.5910.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
5684 KARINGAL PEDRO Emma Noakes 70.455 (3) 0.000 (0) 70.4550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
7983 REVELWOOD RADIANT KISS Ben Terry 69.318 (4) 0.000 (0) 69.3180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
2745 W SIR WELTSPEAR Tori Mcbeath 67.500 (5) 0.000 (0) 67.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
7443 RAISON D'ETRE Cynthia Stanton 67.500 (5) 0.000 (0) 67.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
2842 GERSHWIN RHAPSODY Rebecca Brennan 66.818 (7) 0.000 (0) 66.8180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7
7771 RUBY BRIGHT R Amy Gale 65.000 (8) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8
2522 ELVIS BLUE SUEDE Cerrarna Rous 63.182 (9) 0.000 (0) 63.1820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9
7882 EBL RUBIN ROSE Cassandra Brett 61.364 (10) 0.000 (0) 61.3640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10
8268 HORTON HEARS A WHO Richard Phelps 59.545 (11) 0.000 (0) 59.5450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11
7942 HV BOCCELLI Kerren McGill 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
5951 NORTHERN AKEETA Dodi Rogan 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
7056 AP ALEGRIA Taylah Collins 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
7255 GUNDIMAINE Rebecca  Coventry 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
7025 PW GLUECKSPILZ Bettina Dauner 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
6369 HAZY PONDS PHARAOH Beverley Mckeown 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
8033 WALTZ WITH ME Jill  Bedford 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
2597 GOTICO PARK ANEATA Maria Schwensen 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
HDC07 JIVENCHY Rebecca  Coventry 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
Pony
P227 GLENORMISTON PADDY CATON Elayne Verner 60.909 (1) 0.000 (0) 60.9090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
P143 BECKWORTH SWAN SONG Olga Long 59.773 (2) 0.000 (0) 59.7730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
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Preliminary 1.2 Official Competitive Horse/Pony (Sun)

E H C M B Total
Sharon Fairbanks

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
7443 RAISON D'ETRE Cynthia Stanton 70.769 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.7690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
8217 RIVERSIDE SUGAR KUBE Niki Rose 69.615 (2) 0.000 (0) 69.6150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
7840 NUKKU PARK ROYAL BELLE Felicity Jansen 69.231 (3) 0.000 (0) 69.2310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
7961 BB BLUSH Carolyn Henley 69.038 (4) 0.000 (0) 69.0380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
2842 GERSHWIN RHAPSODY Rebecca Brennan 69.038 (4) 0.000 (0) 69.0380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
5684 KARINGAL PEDRO Emma Noakes 69.038 (4) 0.000 (0) 69.0380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
7983 REVELWOOD RADIANT KISS Ben Terry 67.308 (7) 0.000 (0) 67.3080.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7
2522 ELVIS BLUE SUEDE Cerrarna Rous 65.962 (8) 0.000 (0) 65.9620.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8
2745 W SIR WELTSPEAR Tori Mcbeath 63.846 (9) 0.000 (0) 63.8460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9
8268 HORTON HEARS A WHO Richard Phelps 60.769 (10) 0.000 (0) 60.7690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10
7882 EBL RUBIN ROSE Cassandra Brett 57.500 (11) 0.000 (0) 57.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 11
5951 NORTHERN AKEETA Dodi Rogan 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
2597 GOTICO PARK ANEATA Maria Schwensen 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
7056 AP ALEGRIA Taylah Collins 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
7025 PW GLUECKSPILZ Bettina Dauner 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
7255 GUNDIMAINE Rebecca  Coventry 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
7942 HV BOCCELLI Kerren McGill 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
8033 WALTZ WITH ME Jill  Bedford 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
6369 HAZY PONDS PHARAOH Beverley Mckeown 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
7374 ROMULUS R Christina King Andrews 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
7771 RUBY BRIGHT R Amy Gale 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
HDC07 JIVENCHY Rebecca  Coventry 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
Pony
P227 GLENORMISTON PADDY CATON Elayne Verner 65.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
P143 BECKWORTH SWAN SONG Olga Long 57.308 (2) 0.000 (0) 57.3080.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
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Impressa Equine Novice 2.2 Official Competitive Championship   (Sun)

E H C M B Total
Lauren James Charlotte Hyles

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
112 TS WICKED Claire Seidl 70.857 (2) 0.000 (0) 70.7860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 70.714 (4) 0 1

HDC14 CABALLERIZA MATEO Ben Terry 73.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.6430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.286 (6) 0 2
7555 TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY Sienna Hawkins 67.571 (6) 0.000 (0) 70.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 73.429 (1) 0 3
5298 STANMORE PARK ROYSTON Suzanne Doyle 66.857 (7) 0.000 (0) 69.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 71.143 (3) 0 4
1965 RIPPLE EFFECT Courtney Larard 66.286 (10) 0.000 (0) 68.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 71.429 (2) 1 5
6315 SP TRILOGY Kristen Bailey 69.714 (3) 0.000 (0) 68.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.857 (7) 0 6
195 TS DUBAI Claire Seidl 68.000 (4) 0.000 (0) 66.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.143 (10) 0 7
1202 NOVA REGAL Liam Hams 64.429 (16) 0.000 (0) 66.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.429 (5) 0 8
2928 HB FURSTIN FROHLICH Catherine Tzinberg 66.571 (8) 0.000 (0) 65.9290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.286 (9) 0 9
7698 SANDRO BLISS Rosann Tyler 67.714 (5) 0.000 (0) 65.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.000 (14) 0 10
3176 KAPTAIN ARTHUR PHILLIP  Penelope Austin 64.986 (15) 0.000 (0) 65.8500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.714 (8) 0 11
2117 LA CILLA Jane Toohey 66.429 (9) 0.000 (0) 65.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.571 (11) 0 12
1683 REVELWOOD FONDU Abbey Townsend 65.000 (14) 0.000 (0) 64.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.429 (12) 0 13
HDC01 EGALITE Belinda  Ives 63.857 (18) 0.000 (0) 64.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.429 (12) 0 14
2811 DASIMLE BUZZ Danielle Leek 65.143 (12) 0.000 (0) 63.9290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.714 (15) 0 15
5466 SS SANTINO HIT Hannah Scott 65.714 (11) 0.000 (0) 63.7860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.857 (16) 0 16
6413 JR DIRTY DEEDS Caroline Balog 61.429 (20) 0.000 (0) 61.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.571 (17) 0 17
6270 PRESIDENTE IX Ben Terry 64.000 (17) 0.000 (0) 61.1430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.286 (20) 0 18
8239 ENOUGH SAID Deearne Brain 60.571 (21) 0.000 (0) 61.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.429 (18) 0 19
6808 CP LORD ALFRED Katherine Strelein 65.143 (12) 0.000 (0) 60.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.286 (24) 0 20
2659 GAME OF LIFE Kate Lenehan 62.286 (19) 0.000 (0) 60.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.714 (19) 0 21
3014 EMMERSON PARK MR BAX Niki Turner 60.571 (21) 0.000 (0) 58.7140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.857 (23) 0 22
8146 BLACK MYSTERY Natalie Bird 59.429 (23) 0.000 (0) 58.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.571 (21) 0 23
6461 RUBICON CLASSIQUE Jennifer Flint 56.857 (24) 0.000 (0) 56.9290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.000 (22) 1 24
5428 DON PALERMO Denise Rogan 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
8178 HIBOU David McKinnon 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
7801 THE BELSTONE FOX Hacia Atherton 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
73 PENROBAN COLIN Graeme Shelley 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Impressa Equine Novice 2.2 Official Competitive Championship   (Sun)

7374 ROMULUS R Christina King Andrews 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
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Impressa Equine Novice 2.3 Official Competitive Championship   (Sun)

E H C M B Total
Robyn Targa

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
7555 TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY Sienna Hawkins 68.621 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.6210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
112 TS WICKED Claire Seidl 66.897 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.8970.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
195 TS DUBAI Claire Seidl 66.724 (3) 0.000 (0) 66.7240.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
5298 STANMORE PARK ROYSTON Suzanne Doyle 66.034 (4) 0.000 (0) 66.0340.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
HDC14 CABALLERIZA MATEO Ben Terry 65.690 (5) 0.000 (0) 65.6900.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
2811 DASIMLE BUZZ Danielle Leek 65.172 (6) 0.000 (0) 65.1720.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6
2117 LA CILLA Jane Toohey 65.000 (7) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7
1683 REVELWOOD FONDU Abbey Townsend 64.655 (8) 0.000 (0) 64.6550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8
6413 JR DIRTY DEEDS Caroline Balog 62.586 (9) 0.000 (0) 62.5860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 9
3014 EMMERSON PARK MR BAX Niki Turner 61.379 (10) 0.000 (0) 61.3790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10
6270 PRESIDENTE IX Ben Terry 60.862 (11) 0.000 (0) 60.8620.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11
HDC01 EGALITE Belinda  Ives 60.862 (11) 0.000 (0) 60.8620.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11
6808 CP LORD ALFRED Katherine Strelein 60.000 (13) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 13
2928 HB FURSTIN FROHLICH Catherine Tzinberg 59.310 (14) 0.000 (0) 59.3100.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14
8239 ENOUGH SAID Deearne Brain 59.138 (15) 0.000 (0) 59.1380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 15
73 PENROBAN COLIN Graeme Shelley 58.103 (16) 0.000 (0) 58.1030.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16
1965 RIPPLE EFFECT Courtney Larard 57.931 (17) 0.000 (0) 57.9310.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 17
1202 NOVA REGAL Liam Hams 57.069 (18) 0.000 (0) 57.0690.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 18
6461 RUBICON CLASSIQUE Jennifer Flint 55.862 (19) 0.000 (0) 55.8620.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19
5466 SS SANTINO HIT Hannah Scott 54.655 (20) 0.000 (0) 54.6550.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 20
8146 BLACK MYSTERY Natalie Bird 54.310 (21) 0.000 (0) 54.3100.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 21
3176 KAPTAIN ARTHUR PHILLIP  Penelope Austin 53.621 (22) 0.000 (0) 53.6210.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 22
6598 ROSSIGNOLE Tinika Bliss 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
5428 DON PALERMO Denise Rogan 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
6315 SP TRILOGY Kristen Bailey 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
7698 SANDRO BLISS Rosann Tyler 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 ELIM
7801 THE BELSTONE FOX Hacia Atherton 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
8178 HIBOU David McKinnon 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Paradise Valley Performance Ponies Novice 2.2 Pony Official Competitive Championship   (Sun)

E H C M B Total
Jane Bruce

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Pony
P1118 VITO DIMA Anne‐Katrin Liebe 71.571 (1) 0.000 (0) 71.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
P101 KIRALA SPOTLIGHT Sophie Artup 66.286 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
P074 SOMERFIELD SOUND OF MUSIC Rachael Raheb 62.857 (3) 0.000 (0) 62.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
P287 TRUNKEY BLUE Kate Lenehan 61.429 (4) 0.000 (0) 61.4290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4
P752 ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST Samantha Loane 60.857 (5) 0.000 (0) 60.8570.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
P894 TILSON PARK MICHEAL Sandi Oh 60.571 (6) 0.000 (0) 60.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6
P116 URUBULA REGAL HOLIDAY Rachael Raheb 60.571 (6) 0.000 (0) 60.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6
P1222 NORTHERN LIGHTS Tanisha  Ryan 59.286 (8) 0.000 (0) 59.2860.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 8
P224 DELIGHTFUL GISMO Nicole Dunbier 57.571 (9) 0.000 (0) 57.5710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9
P845 WINDSONG HIGHLIGHT Debbie Bennett 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
P802 ALLAMBIE PARK LOVE SONG Deborah Colbran 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
P972 CANYON SAVANNAH Rohini Crombie 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
P726 AMAKIS IMPERSONATOR Leanne Bell 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
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Paradise Valley Performance Ponies Novice 2.3 Pony Official Competitive Championship   (Sun)

E H C M B Total
Will Day Jean Still

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Pony
P1118 VITO DIMA Anne‐Katrin Liebe 61.379 (2) 0.000 (0) 69.1380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 76.897 (1) 0 1
P074 SOMERFIELD SOUND OF MUSIC Rachael Raheb 63.103 (1) 0.000 (0) 69.0520.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 75.000 (2) 0 2
P116 URUBULA REGAL HOLIDAY Rachael Raheb 58.621 (6) 0.000 (0) 61.3790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.138 (3) 0 3
P1222 NORTHERN LIGHTS Tanisha  Ryan 61.379 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.3450.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.310 (5) 0 4
P101 KIRALA SPOTLIGHT Sophie Artup 59.483 (4) 0.000 (0) 58.8790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.276 (6) 0 5
P752 ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST Samantha Loane 56.724 (8) 0.000 (0) 58.7930.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.862 (4) 0 6
P894 TILSON PARK MICHEAL Sandi Oh 58.966 (5) 0.000 (0) 57.7590.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.552 (7) 1 7
P224 DELIGHTFUL GISMO Nicole Dunbier 57.414 (7) 0.000 (0) 54.2240.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 51.034 (8) 0 8
P845 WINDSONG HIGHLIGHT Debbie Bennett 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
P802 ALLAMBIE PARK LOVE SONG Deborah Colbran 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
P726 AMAKIS IMPERSONATOR Leanne Bell 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
P972 CANYON SAVANNAH Rohini Crombie 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 1 June 2014 3:35:55 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Winque Equine Therapies Medium 4.2 Official Competitive Championship   (Sun)

E H C M B Total
Joy Charlton Di Georgeff

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
126 HIGHLIGHT AUSTRALIA Judy Dierks 70.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.5130.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 71.026 (1) 0 1
6945 CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa 66.026 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.0510.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.077 (4) 0 2
60 FIDERDANZ Nadia Coghlan 65.641 (4) 0.000 (0) 66.9870.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 68.333 (3) 0 3
252 JAMES 007 Carolyn Henley 66.795 (2) 0.000 (0) 66.2180.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.641 (9) 0 4
1111 LETS JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson‐Fellows 60.513 (8) 0.000 (0) 65.7050.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 70.897 (2) 0 5
574 FLOWERVALE FLORENZ Kate Taylor‐wheat 62.051 (7) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 67.949 (5) 0 6
1690 HEATHERTON PARK ROMEO Holly Lewis 62.179 (6) 0.000 (0) 64.4230.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.667 (6) 0 7
3311 BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Emma‐louise  Baldwin 63.333 (5) 0.000 (0) 64.0380.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.744 (12) 0 8
627 HEATHMONT ECHO Edwina Hutton‐Potts 59.487 (9) 0.000 (0) 62.9490.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.410 (7) 0 9
726 LARAPINTA FREESPIRIT Lizzie Wilson‐Fellows 58.974 (10) 0.000 (0) 62.1150.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.256 (10) 0 10
2342 QEB WISH ME WELL Courtney Larard 58.077 (12) 0.000 (0) 61.9870.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.897 (8) 1 11
545 OVERBROOK BOXER Michele Jorna 58.333 (11) 0.000 (0) 61.3460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.359 (13) 0 12
2781 CALLUM PARK FREYA Denise Rogan 55.769 (13) 0.000 (0) 58.9740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.179 (14) 0 13
4330 JACKMAN R Maree Phelps 55.385 (14) 0.000 (0) 58.7820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.179 (14) 0 14
678 SANDAHL JARRAH Pamela Bode 51.538 (16) 0.000 (0) 58.2050.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.872 (11) 0 15
2113 ROBALI RENOIR Claudia Hobson 52.564 (15) 0.000 (0) 56.9870.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 61.410 (16) 0 16
6269 XL Malcolm MacRae 48.846 (18) 0.000 (0) 52.9490.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.051 (18) 0 17
3559 CLOSE TOUCH Nicole Dunbier 50.385 (17) 0.000 (0) 52.1790.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 53.974 (20) 0 18
6388 SIR DONNERHIT Jessica Robinson 47.051 (19) 0.000 (0) 51.6030.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.154 (19) 0 19
2349 HEATHERTON PARK MA CHERIE Krysten Lituri 45.385 (20) 0.000 (0) 51.2820.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.179 (17) 0 20
332 JAYBEE CALLIOPE Alycia Targa 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
8888 JUPITER R Sophie Seper 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
HDC09 LEGAL STAR Jessica Manson 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
2166 ROSSOLINI Stephanie McLuckie 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
3679 AVONLEA JIVAGO Rachael Smith 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
7010 THE ILLUSIONIST Fairlie Gidley‐Baird 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
4490 FIREDANCE PRINZ Tamar Ankeshian 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
Pony

Sunday, 1 June 2014 3:35:55 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Winque Equine Therapies Medium 4.2 Official Competitive Championship   (Sun)

P779 SUMMERWOOD PARK ASPIRE Shonagh Kelly 58.846 (1) 0.000 (0) 61.7950.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.744 (1) 0 1

Sunday, 1 June 2014 3:35:55 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Winque Equine Therapies Medium 4.3 Official Competitive Championship   (Sun)

E H C M B Total
Pam Dalrymple

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
7031 ROSETTA Daniella Dierks 70.000 (1) 0.000 (0) 70.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
126 HIGHLIGHT AUSTRALIA Judy Dierks 68.649 (2) 0.000 (0) 68.6490.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
6945 CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa 67.162 (3) 0.000 (0) 67.1620.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
60 FIDERDANZ Nadia Coghlan 66.081 (4) 0.000 (0) 66.0810.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 4
246 AMERIGO Roger Fitzhardinge 65.135 (5) 0.000 (0) 65.1350.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
574 FLOWERVALE FLORENZ Kate Taylor‐wheat 64.865 (6) 0.000 (0) 64.8650.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 6
726 LARAPINTA FREESPIRIT Lizzie Wilson‐Fellows 64.189 (7) 0.000 (0) 64.1890.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 7
545 OVERBROOK BOXER Michele Jorna 64.054 (8) 0.000 (0) 64.0540.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 8
2781 CALLUM PARK FREYA Denise Rogan 63.784 (9) 0.000 (0) 63.7840.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 9
1111 LETS JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson‐Fellows 63.649 (10) 0.000 (0) 63.6490.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 10
678 SANDAHL JARRAH Pamela Bode 63.378 (11) 0.000 (0) 63.3780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 11
627 HEATHMONT ECHO Edwina Hutton‐Potts 63.243 (12) 0.000 (0) 63.2430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12
2349 HEATHERTON PARK MA CHERIE Krysten Lituri 63.243 (12) 0.000 (0) 63.2430.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 12
1690 HEATHERTON PARK ROMEO Holly Lewis 63.108 (14) 0.000 (0) 63.1080.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14
2342 QEB WISH ME WELL Courtney Larard 63.108 (14) 0.000 (0) 63.1080.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 14
252 JAMES 007 Carolyn Henley 62.432 (16) 0.000 (0) 62.4320.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 16
3311 BRADGATE PARK RUPERT Emma‐louise  Baldwin 62.162 (17) 0.000 (0) 62.1620.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 17
2113 ROBALI RENOIR Claudia Hobson 58.919 (18) 0.000 (0) 58.9190.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 18
6269 XL Malcolm MacRae 58.784 (19) 0.000 (0) 58.7840.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 19
3559 CLOSE TOUCH Nicole Dunbier 58.649 (20) 0.000 (0) 58.6490.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 20
6388 SIR DONNERHIT Jessica Robinson 55.811 (21) 0.000 (0) 55.8110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 21
2166 ROSSOLINI Stephanie McLuckie 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
3679 AVONLEA JIVAGO Rachael Smith 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
332 JAYBEE CALLIOPE Alycia Targa 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
7010 THE ILLUSIONIST Fairlie Gidley‐Baird 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
8888 JUPITER R Sophie Seper 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
HDC09 LEGAL STAR Jessica Manson 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
Pony

Sunday, 1 June 2014 3:35:55 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Winque Equine Therapies Medium 4.3 Official Competitive Championship   (Sun)

P779 SUMMERWOOD PARK ASPIRE Shonagh Kelly 63.378 (1) 0.000 (0) 63.3780.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1

Sunday, 1 June 2014 3:35:55 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Hawkesbury Equine Vet Clinic Prix St Georges Official Competitive Championship  (Sun)

E H C M B Total
Sue Scaysbrook Ros Quist

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
7619 AGENT DE JEU David Shoobridge 67.895 (1) 0.000 (0) 66.9740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 66.053 (1) 0 1
5334 VIRTUEL I Denise Rogan 67.763 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.3950.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.026 (7) 0 2
4735 CJP DONNER KOHL Mark Dowling 65.658 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.3950.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.132 (2) 0 2
4843 CARTUSO Krysten Lituri 66.171 (3) 0.000 (0) 65.3220.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.474 (4) 0 4
7677 FLOYDTINA Jacqui Van Montfrans 65.658 (4) 0.000 (0) 65.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.342 (5) 0 5
5020 WALLSTRASSE Niki Rose 65.526 (6) 0.000 (0) 64.8680.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.211 (6) 0 6
4006 SOUTHERLY James Collin 63.816 (7) 0.000 (0) 64.4740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.132 (2) 0 7
3045 JARRARA PARK SUPERSTITION Penelope Austin 61.711 (9) 0.000 (0) 62.3030.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.895 (8) 0 8
1973 VENTUROSO Mark  Kiddle  59.342 (12) 0.000 (0) 60.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.658 (9) 0 9
2423 HARVEST LASSETER Monique Lowe 62.368 (8) 0.000 (0) 59.8030.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.237 (11) 1 10
6428 PROMISE R Virginia Russell 61.447 (10) 0.000 (0) 59.3420.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.237 (11) 0 11
2256 JAY CEE MR BEAUJANGLES Samantha Loane 58.947 (13) 0.000 (0) 59.0130.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.079 (10) 0 12
72 SANDRELS Lizzie Wilson‐Fellows 59.868 (11) 0.000 (0) 58.4870.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 57.105 (13) 0 13
5114 DELTRY SORRENTO Joady Artup 52.368 (14) 0.000 (0) 54.3420.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 56.316 (14) 0 14

Sunday, 1 June 2014 3:35:55 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Hawkesbury Equine Vet Clinic Intermediate I Official Competitive Championship  (Sun)

E H C M B Total
Pip Longworth Ros Quist

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
4006 SOUTHERLY James Collin 64.342 (2) 0.000 (0) 64.9340.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.526 (1) 0 1
7677 FLOYDTINA Jacqui Van Montfrans 64.737 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.4740.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 64.211 (2) 0 2
4735 CJP DONNER KOHL Mark Dowling 60.526 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.4470.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 62.368 (3) 0 3
5020 WALLSTRASSE Niki Rose 58.947 (4) 0.000 (0) 59.8680.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.789 (4) 0 4
2256 JAY CEE MR BEAUJANGLES Samantha Loane 54.868 (5) 0.000 (0) 56.4470.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 58.026 (5) 0 5
72 SANDRELS Lizzie Wilson‐Fellows 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 1 June 2014 3:35:55 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Intermediate A Official Competitive  (Sun)

E H C M B Total
Pip Longworth Ros Quist

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
44 GLENQUARRY Camilla Palmer 59.286 (1) 0.000 (0) 60.0710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 60.857 (1) 0 1

Sunday, 1 June 2014 3:35:55 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Intermediate B Official Competitive  (Sun)

E H C M B Total
Pip Longworth Ros Quist

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
44 GLENQUARRY Camilla Palmer 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Pony
P640 ROSTHWAITE TINKERBELL Pamela Bice 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 1 June 2014 3:35:55 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Flexible Fit Intermediate II Official Competitive Championship  (Sun)

E H C M B Total
Pip Longworth Sue Scaysbrook

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
433 FERRERO ROCHER Amanda Shoobridge 62.632 (1) 0.000 (0) 64.2110.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 65.789 (1) 0 1
620 TALIEN Amelia Kristan 58.421 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.9870.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.553 (2) 0 2
5060 WAITANO Mark  Kiddle  0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 1 June 2014 3:35:55 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Flexible Fit Grand Prix Official Competitive Championship  (Sun)

E H C M B Total
Ros Quist Pip Longworth

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
5060 WAITANO Mark  Kiddle  57.700 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 63.300 (1) 1 1
433 FERRERO ROCHER Amanda Shoobridge 57.800 (1) 0.000 (0) 58.7000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 59.600 (2) 0 2

Sunday, 1 June 2014 3:35:55 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Preliminay 1.1 Closed Unrestricted   (Sun)

E H C M B Total
Karlyn Hawkins

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
7142 HOLLANDS BEND FIDELIA Leigh Richardson 68.636 (1) 0.000 (0) 68.6360.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
8305 MY CABALLO Jye Thurgate 65.909 (2) 0.000 (0) 65.9090.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
P211 WINDCHIMES OF LINDEN Natasha Thomas 63.864 (3) 0.000 (0) 63.8640.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
HDC03 F1 DONNA DIOR Courtney Larard 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA
7426 MISS PEGGY Sophie Laws 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
HDC19 KIRREWAY YOUR COLOURS Jessica Breatnach 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 1 June 2014 3:35:56 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Preliminary 1.2 Closed Unrestricted   (Sun)

E H C M B Total
Mel Gough Karlyn Hawkins

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
7142 HOLLANDS BEND FIDELIA Leigh Richardson 63.654 (1) 68.846 (1) 66.2500.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
HDC15 CECIL Talina Wilson 61.731 (2) 64.615 (2) 63.1730.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
8305 MY CABALLO Jye Thurgate 60.192 (3) 63.846 (3) 62.0190.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
HDC03 F1 DONNA DIOR Courtney Larard 59.615 (4) 63.077 (4) 61.3460.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 1 4
P211 WINDCHIMES OF LINDEN Natasha Thomas 58.269 (5) 62.885 (5) 60.5770.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 5
2022 FIREDANCE SUMMER BEY Arpy Ankeshian 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
7426 MISS PEGGY Sophie Laws 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
HDC20 BOWMAN PARK UNTOUCHABLE Molly Breatnach 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 1 June 2014 3:35:56 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Novice 2.2 Closed Unrestriced   (Sun)

E H C M B Total
Mel Gough Karlyn Hawkins

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
5368 KINNORDY GAMBLER Rowena Mitchell 58.429 (1) 61.714 (1) 60.0710.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
HDC03 F1 DONNA DIOR Courtney Larard 54.000 (3) 59.857 (2) 56.9290.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
HDC15 CECIL Talina Wilson 54.714 (2) 58.286 (3) 56.5000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
6598 ROSSIGNOLE Tinika Bliss 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR
2659 GAME OF LIFE Kate Lenehan 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 ELIM
HDC05 HERE TO STAY Belinda Isbister 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 SCR

Sunday, 1 June 2014 3:35:56 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Novice 2.3 Closed Unrestricted   (Sun)

E H C M B Total
Sharon Fairbanks

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Open
5368 KINNORDY GAMBLER Rowena Mitchell 62.414 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.4140.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
HDC05 HERE TO STAY Belinda Isbister 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.0000.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 DNA

Sunday, 1 June 2014 3:35:56 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



2014 Hawkesbury Dressage Championships
Official Results31st May - 1st June 201 Official Competitive

101

Kingsfield Park Elementary 3.3 Pony Official Competitive Championship   (Sat)

E H C M B Total
Jill Cobcroft Flora Robson

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Pony
P893 GALHAVEN EUPHORIA Laura  Galeano  63.625 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.06360.500 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
P942 KENDA PARK SIROCCO Carla  Cromie 60.125 (3) 0.000 (0) 61.31362.500 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
P89 LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT Samantha Miles 63.500 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.93858.375 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
P1162 BLACK CHARMING WE Holly Lewis 60.125 (3) 0.000 (0) 58.12556.125 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

Sunday, 1 June 2014 3:35:56 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au
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Kingsfield Park Elementary 3.2 Pony Official Competitive Championship   (Sat)

E H C M B Total
Jill Cobcroft Flora Robson

%  Score% Rk % Rk% Rk % Rk % Rk Err PL
Pony
P89 LITTLE PADDOCKS GIFT Samantha Miles 62.083 (1) 0.000 (0) 62.36162.639 (2) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 1
P942 KENDA PARK SIROCCO Carla  Cromie 59.306 (2) 0.000 (0) 60.41761.528 (4) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 2
P893 GALHAVEN EUPHORIA Laura  Galeano  54.167 (4) 0.000 (0) 60.06965.972 (1) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 3
P1162 BLACK CHARMING WE Holly Lewis 57.083 (3) 0.000 (0) 59.58362.083 (3) 0.000 (0) 0.000 (0) 0 4

Sunday, 1 June 2014 3:35:56 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au


